






























### BASES BASES

<b>Noodles de huevo</b> Egg noodles				*
<b>Noodles integrales</b> Whole-wheat noodles				*
<b>Noodles de arroz</b> Rice noodles				*
<b>Noodles udon</b> Udon noodles				*
<b>Arroz blanco</b> White rice				*
<b>Arroz integral</b> Whole-grain rice				*
<b>Quinoa</b> Quinoa				*
<b>Verdura mixta</b> Vegetable Mix				*

### FAVORITOS FAVOURITES

<b>Pollo</b> Chicken				
<b>Bacon</b> Bacon				
<b>Gambas</b> Shrimps				<b>SO<sub>2</sub></b>
<b>Cerdo</b> Pork				
<b>Salmón</b> Salmon				
<b>Tofu</b> Tofu				
<b>Anacardos</b> Cashew				

**Cereales con gluten**  
Cereals with gluten

**Crustáceos**  
Crustaceans

**Huevos**  
Eggs

**Pescado**  
Fish

**Cacahuetes**  
Peanuts

**Soja**  
Soybeans

**Frutos secos**  
Nuts

**Granos de sésamo**  
Sesame

**Anhidrido sulfuroso & sulfitos**  
Sulphur dioxide & sulphites

**Moluscos**  
Molluscs

**Leche**  
Milk

**Apio**  
Celery

**Mostaza**  
Mustard

**Altramuz**  
Lupin

•Puedes pedir tu base sin huevo/brotos de soja si eres alérgico. Ask for no egg/soy sprouts on your base if you're allergic

Si tienes una alergia grave a cualquiera de los ingredientes servidos en nuestro establecimiento te recomendamos no consumir ninguno. A pesar de tomar todas las medidas posibles, no podemos garantizar al 100% que no exista contaminación cruzada en este local. Ninguno de nuestros productos contienen GMS.

If you suffer from a severe allergy to any of the ingredients served in our establishment, we recommend that you consume none of them. Despite taking all possible precautions, we cannot guarantee 100% that there is no cross contamination. None of our products contain MSG.

# WOK TO WALK

## INFORMACIÓN SOBRE ALÉRGENOS ALLERGEN INFORMATION

### SALSAS SAUCES

**Salsa Tokyo**  
Tokyo sauce



**Salsa Bangkok**  
Bangkok sauce



**SO<sub>2</sub>**

**Salsa Hong Kong**  
Hong Kong sauce



**Salsa Saigón**  
Saigon sauce



**Salsa Beijing**  
Beijing sauce



**Salsa Hot Asia**  
Hot Asia sauce



**Salsa Koh Tao**  
Koh Tao sauce



**Salsa Shanghai**  
Shanghai sauce



### TOPPINGS TOPPINGS

**Cebolla frita**  
Fried onions



**Cacahuetes**  
Peanuts



**Semillas de sésamo**  
Sesame seeds mix



### SALSAS DE MESA TABLE SAUCES

**Salsa de soja**  
Soy sauce



**Salsa de chilli**  
Chilli Sauce



**Cereales con gluten**  
Cereals with gluten

**Crustáceos**  
Crustaceans

**Huevos**  
Eggs

**Pescado**  
Fish

**Cacahuetes**  
Peanuts

**Soja**  
Soybeans

**Frutos secos**  
Nuts

**Granos de sésamo**  
Sesame

**Anhidrido sulfuroso  
& sulfitos**  
Sulphur dioxide  
& sulphites

**Moluscos**  
Molluscs

**Leche**  
Milk

**Apio**  
Celery

**Mostaza**  
Mustard

**Altramuz**  
Lupin

•Puedes pedir tu base sin huevo/brotos de soja si eres alérgico. Ask for no egg/soy sprouts on your base if you're allergic

Si tienes una alergia grave a cualquiera de los ingredientes servidos en nuestro establecimiento te recomendamos no consumir ninguno. A pesar de tomar todas las medidas posibles, no podemos garantizar al 100% que no exista contaminación cruzada en este local. Ninguno de nuestros productos contienen GMS.

If you suffer from a severe allergy to any of the ingredients served in our establishment, we recommend that you consume none of them. Despite taking all possible precautions, we cannot guarantee 100% that there is no cross contamination. None of our products contain MSG.